

Mex case= 99/24

Order dt: 15-07-24

Today is fixed for S/R,App.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . No S/R received.Petitioner files Track Consignment.

Where mention item delivered.

Hence,Issue D/W against O.P. Petitioner is directed files requisit.

Fix 14-11-24 For E/R of D/W,App.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.