

Order Dt: 14-11-24

Today is fixed for ER of D/W,App.

Petitioner takes steps.

No E/R of D/W is received. Issue remindr.

Ld. P.O is transfered Ld. J.M, 1st Court in charge.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-02-25 for ER of D/W,App.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)