

MX 99 of 2024

Order dated : 31.07.2025

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner files a represented hazira.

Issue reminder to the concerned Police Station.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **19.11.2025** for ER of DW.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah